Name

Alisha Saucedo
Diana Njoroge
Hailey Still
Jaydin Fazio
Madison Wurzauf
Savanah Salogo
Gjianni White
Aunna Mitchell
Celia Boyzo
Anjilus Story
Morgan Wozniak

THOMAS JEFFERSON RAIDERS
2020 Varsity Girls Basketball

Height
5'3"
5'3"
5'4"
5'4"
57"
5'8"
5'9"
5'9"
5'4"
5'7"
6' 0"

Year
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
11
12
11

Npmleﬁcs

000

Head Coach
Frank Parker

Assistants

Jake Cuaresma (JV)
Charlene Sewell (C-Team)
Brooke Scheib

Volunteer
Nadia Parker

Manager
Ashley Pineda
Jayda Snead

Statistician
Gwendalyn Parker
Richard Balster

Band Director
Aaron Weed

Cheer Advisor
Tara Johnson

Superintendent
Dr. Tammy Campbell

District AD
Jerry Peterson

Principal
Adrienne Chacon

Asst Principal
Laurie Thornton
Dr. Leonard Brown
Estefanie Lobo

Athletic Director
Mike Grady

Dean of Students
Peter Redling

Athletic Secretary
Bree Vance

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



